www.AmericanLighting.com Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180 ©2023 American Lighting Inc. REV 2326
LINEAR WALL WASHER
CORSA GRAZE LINEAR STATIC WHITE
PROJECT:
TYPE:
LOCATION:
CATALOG NUMBER:
The Corsa Graze Linear Static White wall washer is a low-profile

CERTIFICATIONS cETLus Listed, FCC Compliant
RATED LIFE 30,000 Hours
CORSA GRAZE SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER VOLTAGE CCT WATTAGE / FT IP RATING BEAM ANGLE DIMMING
CRSA-G4-30K-SV 120-277V AC 3000K 40W IP65 25° 0-10V
CRSA-G4 fixtures include: Attached 5ft power cable with male, conkit with female connector to 120V AC 3-prong plug, attached 5ft signal input cable with male
connector, signal conkit with female connector to bare wire, attached 20in power output cable with female connector, attached 20insignal output cable with
female connector
www.AmericanLighting.com Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180 ©2023 American Lighting Inc. REV 2326
ARCHITECTURAL / CORSA GRAZE SERIES
CORSA GRAZE SERIES QUICK DIMENSIONS
CORSA GRAZE SERIES QUICK INSTALLATION
48” (1220mm)
Bottom of
Mounting Plate
Adjustment
Screw
To adjust the mounting angle,  use the hexagon wrench in the fittings bag to loosen the adjustment screws.
Once screws are loosened, tilt fixture to appropriate angle. Tighten the adjustment screws to lock angle in place.
4.1” (105mm)
.8” (20.5mm)
.21” (5.5mm)
2.08” (53mm)
CORSA GRAZE SERIES ACCESSORIES
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION
CRSA-JUMP-5FT 5ft Power Jumper
CRSA-JUMP-10FT 10ft Power Jumper
CRSA-JUMP-15FT 15ft Power Jumper
CRSA-SIGLEAD-2PIN-15FT 15Ft 2Pin Signal Lead; with XLR3 Male and 2pin connector
CRSA-SIGJUMP-2PIN-15FT 15ft 2Pin Signal Jumper, with male and female 2pin connector
CRSA-SIGEND-2PIN 2 Pin End Cap; for use with Corsa 0-10V Fixtures
www.AmericanLighting.com Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180 ©2023 American Lighting Inc. REV 2326
LIMITED PRODUCT WARRANTY
Our products are warranted to be free from defects in material and workmanship for the warranty period listed. Warranty periods begin from the date of shipment from American